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Główne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Kraśnik, 21- - 22-6-2014

Konkurencja 8 Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny 12 lat i starsi
2014-06-21 - 10:28 Wyniki
Top Time LOZP Open 1:47.66 ŚWITKOWSKI, Jan 01003 Olsztyn 2013-06-14
Top Time LOZP 12 2:14.15 ŚWITKOWSKI, Jan 01003 Debica 2006-06-30
Top Time LOZP 13 2:06.14 HOŁUB, Jan 00303 Warsaw 2009-12-05
Top Time LOZP 14 1:59.56 HOŁUB, Jan 00303 Warsaw 2010-12-11
Top Time LOZP 15 1:54.93 HOŁUB, Jan 00303 Trabzon (TUR) 2011-07-26
Top Time LOZP 16 1:54.65 HOŁUB, Jan 00303 Zilina (SVK) 2012-11-24
Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m

młodzik 12-13 lat

1. KRZYKAŁA, Emil 01 Avia Świdnik 2:11.16 470 1:03.46 1:07.70
2. SKUBISZ, Artur 01 Sparta Biłgoraj 2:24.65 350 1:09.14 1:15.51
3. KONCKI, Bartłomiej 01 Wisła Puławy 2:30.22 313 1:12.99 1:17.23
4. LECH, Filip 01 Avia Świdnik 2:30.66 310 1:12.31 1:18.35
5. CELIŃSKI, Jakub 02 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podlaski 2:36.54 276 1:16.52 1:20.02
6. BORKOWSKI, Adrian 01 Delfinek Łuków 2:37.88 269 1:14.05 1:23.83
7. JANICZUK, Patryk 02 Lider Chełm 2:39.46 261 1:16.39 1:23.07
8. SUSZEK, Piotr 01 Skarpa Lublin 2:40.94 254 1:15.14 1:25.80
9. DADOS, Aleksander 01 Wisła Puławy 2:41.81 250 1:18.55 1:23.26

10. WÓJCIK, Mateusz 01 Lider Chełm 2:53.62 202 1:24.52 1:29.10
11. CIOS, Jakub 01 Sparta Biłgoraj 3:03.69 171 1:28.14 1:35.55
12. PIETRZNIAK, Mikołaj 02 Orka Zamość 3:10.65 153 1:32.77 1:37.88

junior 14-15 lat

1. HOŁUB, Krzysztof 00 Avia Świdnik 2:06.97 518 1:02.90 1:04.07
2. BRYŁA, Kamil 99 Lublinianka 2:08.72 497 1:02.83 1:05.89
3. PRÓSZYNSKI, Igor 99 Fala Kraśnik 2:09.10 493 1:01.87 1:07.23
4. GĄSIOR, Sebastian 99 Lublinianka 2:12.31 458 1:04.49 1:07.82
5. MYSZKA, Kacper 00 Trójka Puławy 2:18.10 402 1:03.33 1:14.77
6. KRAWIEC, Maciej 99 Fala Kraśnik 2:18.22 401 1:08.05 1:10.17
7. SĘDŁAK, Wiktor 99 Orka Zamość 2:20.15 385 1:07.11 1:13.04
8. KRAWCZAK, Patryk 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 2:22.06 370 1:08.33 1:13.73
9. KOSMALA, Szymon 00 LUKS Orlik Lublin 2:27.41 331 1:12.29 1:15.12

10. MASIAK, Mateusz 00 Fala Kraśnik 2:27.97 327 1:12.90 1:15.07
11. MAJEWSKI, Gabriel 00 Fala Kraśnik 2:30.47 311 1:13.55 1:16.92
12. KRÓL, Jakub 00 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2:45.75 233 1:19.58 1:26.17

open

1. SZYMULA, Kamil 96 Avia Świdnik 1:58.38 639 57.71 1:00.67
2. GAŁOTA, Bartosz 90 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2:01.50 591 58.46 1:03.04
3. SOLA, Kornel 97 Fala Kraśnik 2:02.75 573 59.90 1:02.85
4. BEKIER, Krzysztof 92 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2:04.75 546 1:00.08 1:04.67
5. SUSZEK, Wojciech 92 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2:06.78 520 1:00.89 1:05.89
6. HOŁUB, Krzysztof 00 Avia Świdnik 2:06.97 518 1:02.90 1:04.07
7. LIS, Patryk 98 Avia Świdnik 2:07.69 509 1:02.71 1:04.98
8. BRYŁA, Kamil 99 Lublinianka 2:08.72 497 1:02.83 1:05.89
9. PRÓSZYNSKI, Igor 99 Fala Kraśnik 2:09.10 493 1:01.87 1:07.23

10. GRZYWA, Karol 97 Fala Kraśnik 2:10.60 476 1:03.24 1:07.36
11. KRZYKAŁA, Emil 01 Avia Świdnik 2:11.16 470 1:03.46 1:07.70
12. GĄSIOR, Sebastian 99 Lublinianka 2:12.31 458 1:04.49 1:07.82
13. MYSZKA, Kacper 00 Trójka Puławy 2:18.10 402 1:03.33 1:14.77
14. KRAWIEC, Maciej 99 Fala Kraśnik 2:18.22 401 1:08.05 1:10.17
15. SĘDŁAK, Wiktor 99 Orka Zamość 2:20.15 385 1:07.11 1:13.04
16. BARTNIK, Mateusz 96 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:20.22 384 1:08.67 1:11.55
17. KRAWCZAK, Patryk 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 2:22.06 370 1:08.33 1:13.73
18. DEJNEKO, Dominik 97 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2:23.40 359 1:09.45 1:13.95
19. SKUBISZ, Artur 01 Sparta Biłgoraj 2:24.65 350 1:09.14 1:15.51
20. KOSMALA, Szymon 00 LUKS Orlik Lublin 2:27.41 331 1:12.29 1:15.12
21. GĘBORYS, Kacper 98 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2:27.78 328 1:09.43 1:18.35
22. MASIAK, Mateusz 00 Fala Kraśnik 2:27.97 327 1:12.90 1:15.07
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Główne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Kraśnik, 21- - 22-6-2014

Konkurencja 8, Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny, open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m

23. KONCKI, Bartłomiej 01 Wisła Puławy 2:30.22 313 1:12.99 1:17.23
24. MAJEWSKI, Gabriel 00 Fala Kraśnik 2:30.47 311 1:13.55 1:16.92
25. LECH, Filip 01 Avia Świdnik 2:30.66 310 1:12.31 1:18.35
26. CELIŃSKI, Jakub 02 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podlaski 2:36.54 276 1:16.52 1:20.02
27. BORKOWSKI, Adrian 01 Delfinek Łuków 2:37.88 269 1:14.05 1:23.83
28. JANICZUK, Patryk 02 Lider Chełm 2:39.46 261 1:16.39 1:23.07
29. SUSZEK, Piotr 01 Skarpa Lublin 2:40.94 254 1:15.14 1:25.80
30. DADOS, Aleksander 01 Wisła Puławy 2:41.81 250 1:18.55 1:23.26
31. KRÓL, Jakub 00 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2:45.75 233 1:19.58 1:26.17
32. WÓJCIK, Mateusz 01 Lider Chełm 2:53.62 202 1:24.52 1:29.10
33. CIOS, Jakub 01 Sparta Biłgoraj 3:03.69 171 1:28.14 1:35.55
34. PIETRZNIAK, Mikołaj 02 Orka Zamość 3:10.65 153 1:32.77 1:37.88


